
Balance

Principal Interest Total

1 KUIDFC 1996-97 18.076 Quarterly 0.000 0.000 18.076

1997-98 5.021 0.000 0.000 23.097

1998-99 5.250 3.300 3.300 28.347

1999-00 19.263 0.000 0.000 47.61

2000-01 11.077 0.773 0.773 58.687

2001-02 14.939 1.260 1.260 73.626

2002-03 19.275 7.000 7.000 92.901

2003-04 36.924 4.000 4.000 129.825

2004-05 5.642 9.750 9.750 135.467

2005-06 0.000 0.000 135.467

2006-07 15.106 0.000 150.573

2007-08 1.139 0.000 151.712

26.083

12.263 2.41 0.380 2.790 161.565

2008-09
0.000 0 0.000 0.000 161.565

Total 163.975 2.41 26.463 28.873
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2 HUDCO 1989-90 1.833 Quarterly 0.149 0.136 0.285 1.684

1990-91 0.000 0.198 0.137 0.335 1.486

1991-92 0.484 0.203 0.160 0.363 1.767

1992-93 7.375 0.387 0.533 0.920 8.755

1993-94 2.572 0.412 1.630 2.042 10.915

1994-95 8.876 0.880 2.209 3.089 18.911

1995-96 0.752 1.567 3.544 5.111 18.096

1996-97 0.000 2.000 3.269 5.269 16.096

1997-98 16.000 2.025 4.049 6.074 30.071

1998-99 16.493 2.110 5.681 7.791 44.454

1999-00 2.750 3.228 7.580 10.809 43.976

2000-01 30.350 7.099 8.760 15.859 67.227

2001-02 10.484 11.043 9.777 20.820 66.668

2002-03 57.765 22.412 11.134 33.546 102.021

2003-04 135.000 13.008 19.497 32.505 224.013

2004-05 20.000 214.275 16.834 231.109 29.740

2005-06 9.130 2.006 11.136 20.610

2006-07 5.589 1.484 7.073 15.021

2007-08 4.296 1.106 5.402 10.725

2008-09 4.296 0.760 5.056 6.429

Total 310.735 304.306 100.287 404.594
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3
State Bank of India-I

2003-04 0.000 Quarterly 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

2004-05 250.000

Interest 

Monthly 9.000 7.061 16.061 241.000

2005-06 36.000 16.285 52.285 205.000

2006-07 27.000 15.396 42.396 178.000

2007-08 45.000 14.816 59.816 133.000

2008-09 36.000 11.910 47.910 97.000

Total 250.000 153.000 65.467 218.467

4

State Bank of India-

II 2003-04 0.000 Quarterly 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00

2004-05 0.000

Interest 

Monthly 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00

2005-06 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00

2006-07 175.000 0.000 5.847 5.847 175.00

2007-08 0.000 19.249 19.249 175.000

2008-09 21.000 19.545 40.545 154.000

Total 175.000 21.000 44.641 65.641

5

Oriental Bank of 

Commerce 2003-04 0.000 Monthly 0.000 0.000 0.000

2004-05 50.000 0.000 0.196 0.196 50.000

2005-06 0.695 3.575 4.269 49.306

2006-07 8.334 3.250 11.584 40.972

2007-08 8.334 2.661 10.995 32.638

2008-09 8.334 2.295 10.629 24.304

Total 50.000 25.6965 11.9765 37.6730
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6 Syndicate Bank-I 2003-04 0.000 Monthly 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

2004-05 50.000 0.000 0.557 0.557 50.00

2005-06 25.000 3.600 5.144 8.744 71.40

2006-07 10.800 5.254 16.054 60.60

2007-08 10.800 5.256 16.056 49.80

2008-09 10.800 4.438 15.238 39.00

Total 75.000 36.000 20.649 56.649

7 Syndicate Bank II 2008-09 125.000 Monthly 6.520 5.404 11.924 118.480

Total 125.000 6.520 5.404 11.924

8 Syndicate Bank III

Loan of Rs 150.0 crores sanction to be drawn
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9
Canara Bank-I

2003-04 0.000 Quarterly 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

2004-05 50.000

Interest 

Monthly 0.000 0.862 0.862 50.000

2005-06 125.000 18.900 7.390 26.290 156.100

2006-07 18.900 11.808 30.708 137.200

2007-08 31.500 11.986 43.486 105.700

2008-09 25.200 9.758 34.958 80.500

Total 175.000 94.500 41.804 136.304

10 Canara Bank -II 2007-08 175.000 Quarterly 0.000 0.970 0.970 175.000

Interest 

Monthly

2008-09 75.000 26.386 26.386 250.00

Total 250.000 0.000 27.356 27.356

11 Canara Bank III 2008-09 150.000 Quarterly 2.527 2.527 150.000

Total 150.000 2.527 2.527

Grand Total 1724.710 643.4329 346.575 990.008 1081.278


